Slo-Pitch City — 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed League Schedule

Grey

. Black Aces

. Each Hit

. Friday Night Fools

. Ump Yours

. Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
. Boom Ballers

. Chuggers

. Draught Picks

. Razorbacks

10. The Throwbacks
11. Bat S"'t Crazy

12. Scared Hitless

13. The Dirty Ball Bags
14. Orioles
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League Playoffs: Sept. 22-24
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Slo-Pitch City - 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed Schedule

Date

Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17
Friday, June 23, 17

Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17
Friday, June 30, 17

Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17
Friday, July 14, 17

Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17
Friday, July 21, 17

Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17
Friday, July 28, 17

Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17
Friday, August 4, 17

Start Time Diamond

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
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Team

Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Friday Night Fools
Black Aces
Ump Yours
Chuggers
Each Hit
Boom Ballers

Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Friday Night Fools
Orioles
Black Aces
Ump Yours
Each Hit
Boom Ballers

Black Aces
Orioles
Friday Night Fools
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Ump Yours
The Dirty Ball Bags
Each Hit

The Dirty Ball Bags
Orioles
Scared Hitless
Black Aces
Friday Night Fools
Ump Yours
Each Hit

Black Aces
Bat S"t Crazy
Scared Hitless
Orioles
Each Hit
The Dirty Ball Bags
Friday Night Fools

Orioles
The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
The Dirty Ball Bags
Black Aces
Bat S"t Crazy
Each Hit

Team

The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
Orioles
Bat S"t Crazy
Draught Picks
The Dirty Ball Bags
Razorbacks

Draught Picks
The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
The Dirty Ball Bags
Razorbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
Chuggers

Scared Hitless
The Throwbacks
Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Chuggers
Bat S"t Crazy
Razorbacks

Razorbacks
Draught Picks
The Throwbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Chuggers

The Throwbacks
Razorbacks
Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Chuggers
Ump Yours

Ump Yours
Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Razorbacks
Chuggers
Friday Night Fools

All games starting on September 1st will begin at 6:15/7:45/9:15 and will be 7 innings

Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17
Friday, September 1, 17

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
7:45pm
9:15pm
9:15pm
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Black Aces
The Throwbacks
Scared Hitless
Orioles
Razorbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
The Dirty Ball Bags

Draught Picks
Boom Ballers
Ump Yours
Each Hit
Chuggers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers
Friday Night Fools



Game #
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Slo-Pitch City - 2017 Revised Friday Co-ed Schedule

Date

Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17
Friday, September 15, 17

Start Time Diamond

6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
7:45pm
9:15pm
9:15pm
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Team

Scared Hitless
The Throwbacks
Bat S"t Crazy
The Dirty Ball Bags
Black Aces
Draught Picks
Razorbacks

Playoff Tournament - September 22-24

Team

Each Hit
Ump Yours
Friday Night Fools
Orioles
Chuggers
Boom Ballers
Bio-Mech Orthotics Sluggers



